 GFJLSZV-35W
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Three Phase Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
GFJLSZV-35W
OUTDOOR COMBINED 33KV THREE PHASE INSTRUMENT
CURRENT TRANSFORMER & VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
This model GFJLSZV-35W outdoor combined current transformer and voltage transformer is used in 36KV, 35KV,

16. Industrial and mining enterprises;
Features
Type Designation
1. Weight: 500KG;
2. Using life: 30 years;
3. Rated voltages up to 36 kV;
4. Secondary current output 5A or 1A;
5. Tin plated copper primary terminals;
6. Mul� windings post type outdoor design;
7. Reasonable structure and robust construc�on;
8. Rated basic insula�on levels (BIL) up to 200 kV;
9. Surface creepage distance more than 1300mm;
10. Material:Epoxy(HCEP) + outdoor silicone cover;
11. 36KV, 35KV, 34.5kv, 33KV, 27KV, 25KV Outdoor;
12. Standard & Special High Accuracy metering classes;
13. Voltage transformer accuracy class :0.2 0.5 1 3 3P 6P;
14. Rated voltage primary (KV): 35/√3, 35, 33/√3, 33, 27/√3, 27;
15. Secondary voltage: (KV)  0.1√3, 0.1, 0.11√3, 0.11, 0.12√3, 0.12;
16. Convenient installa�on, suitable for installa�on in any loca�on;
17. IEC60044, IEC 61869, GB/T 20840 & ANSI/IEEE C57.13 Standards;
18. Outdoor combined current transformer and voltage transformer design;
19. Current transformer class: 0.2S 0.2, 0.5S, 0.5, 1, 5P20, 5P10, 10P20, 10P15;
GFJLSZV-35W
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Three Phase Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 2 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Outline Drawing
Wiring diagram
GFJLSZV-35W
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Three Phase Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 3 of 5
Subject to change without notice
GFJLSZV-35W
THREE PHASE TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Three Phase Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice